
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

W A Weir B #007 ^ \ ^ 3 0 ^ 0 ^ *J! ^ a / n ' f £ L , 
Lea County, New Mexico ^nO pi\J L. ^ ^ I 

160 1.60- 0.70 1.23 1.96 1.96 
244 0.84 0.60 1.05 0.88 2.84 
490 2.46 0.50 0.88 2.15 4.99 
731 2.41 0.50 0.88 2.11 7.10 
943 1.00 0.40 0.70 0.70 7.80 
1155 2.12 0.50 0.88 1.86 9.66 
1389 2.34 0.30 0.53 1.23 10.89 
1645 2.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.89 
1857 2.12 0.30 0.53 1.11 12.00 
2091 2.34 1.20 2.10 4.91 16.91 
2389 2.98 2.40 4.20 12.52 29.43 
2602 2.13 2.50 4.38 9.32 38.75 
2814 2.12 1.60 2.80 5.94 44.68 
3067 2.53 1.20 2.10 5.31 50.00 
3278 2.11 0.80 1.40 2.95 52.95 
3405 1.27 0.60 1.05 1.33 54.29 
3746 3.41 0.80 1.40 4.77 59.06 
3915 1.69 0.90 1.58 2.66 61.72 
4427 5.12 1.00 1.75 8.96 70.68 
4640 2.13 1.00 1.75 3.73 74.41 
4894 2.54 0.80 1.40 3.56 77.96 
5063 1.69 1.60 2.80 4.73 82.70 
5276 2.13 1.30 2.28 4.85 87.54 
5446 1.70 1.50 2.63 4.46 92.00 
5658 2.12 0.90 1.58 3.34 95.34 
5875 2.17 1.30 2.28 4.94 100.28 
6040 1.65 1.00 1.75 2.89 103.17 
6296 2.56 1.90 3.33 8.51 111.68 
6587 2.91 1.80 3.15 9.17 120.85 
6762 1.75 2.00 3.50 6.13 126.97 
6971 2.09 2.60 4.55 9.51 136.48 
7140 1.69 2.30 4.03 6.80 143.28 
7353 2.13 1.90 3.33 7.08 150.37 
7611 2.58 1.00 1.75 4.52 154.88 
7800 1.89 1.00 1.75 3.31 158.19 

HOBBS OCD 

JUN 1 8 2014 

RECEIVED 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / •—-
by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

day of > ,2014 

j Notary Public *— 

k i MCKI ANN ZENT 
| Notary Public, State of Texas 

Wf i -W$ y C o m m i s s i o n Expires 
March 03, 2015 


